
Bahrain

Bahrain@oneworldip.com

+202 235 033 43

Egypt

Egypt@oneworldip.com

Oman

Oman@oneworldip.com

Iraq

Iraq@oneworldip.com

Saudi Arabia

Saudi@oneworldip.com

Jordan@oneworldip.com

Jordan

Sudan

Sudan@oneworldipfs.com

Kuwait

Kuwait@oneworldip.com

Tunisia

Tunisia@oneworldip.com

Lebanon

Lebanon@oneworldip.com

UAE

Dubai@oneworldip.com

Libya

Libya@oneworldip.com

WestBank

Palestine@oneworldip.com

Gaza

Gaza@oneworldip.com

Qatar

Qatar@oneworldip.com

Global Reach, MENA Expertise

Inspire, Innovate, Protect: 
One World, One Solution

Algeria

international@oneworldip.com

Yemen

Yemen@oneworldip.com

Morocco

morocco@oneworldip.com

+212 661 301 623

+965 5599 9443

+962 6 554 1772 

+970 923 89 202

+962 6 554 1772 

+962 6 554 1772 

+962 6 554 1772 +962 6 554 1772 
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One World Intellectual Property is one of the 
largest leading companies distinguished by 
extensive experience at the regional and 
international levels in the field of registering and 
protecting intellectual property rights. It owns 
more than 19 specialized offices across the 
Middle East and North Africa region and 
includes a team of experts specialized in the 
field of protecting the IP rights who achieved 
distinct success for over 40 years, and provides 
its services around the world through network 
of associates.

Our group provides its distinguished services in 
the field of registering trademarks, patents, 
utility models, industrial designs and drawings, 
copyrights, plant varieties, domain names, 
geographical indications, franchises and license. 
Our clients portfolio includes global and local 
institutions and companies from various sectors.

We provide legal advice to our clients in the 
field of intellectual property including 
preparing, submitting and following up appeals, 
oppositions and proceedings against violations 
and infringements of the IP rights before the 
competent courts and relevant government 
agencies, in addition to negotiation, mediation 
and dispute settlement through legal 
consultants specialized in the field of the IP 
rights.

One World Intellectual Property also provides 
services to safeguard the IP rights at custom 
ports, in addition to providing investigation 
services in local markets for the counterfeit 
products in order to protect the consumer from 
the counterfeited products and from misleading 
data regarding the source of the products.

Our group also provides the service of 
managing its clients’ intellectual property rights 
portfolios through the use of advanced 
programs.
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Over 50 years 
of professional 
services in IP 

field

We value 
 innovation 
& creativity

Goal-oriented results to the highest 
professional standards and efficiency.

Global Excellence and sustainability to 
the highest professional standards 
with confidentiality and transparency.

Empowering Solutions.
Top-tier IP Services.
Businesses Safeguard.

Innovation standards addressing the 
challenges that enable to meet the 
increasing needs of the intellectual 
property field. 

Raise awareness in intellectual property
rights.

One World Intellectual Property is one of the 
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international levels in the field of registering and 
protecting intellectual property rights. It owns 
more than 20 specialized offices across the 
Middle East and North Africa region and 
includes a team of experts specialized in the 
field of protecting the IP rights who achieved 
distinct success for over 50 years, and provides 
its services around the world through network 
of associates.

Our group provides its distinguished services in 
the field of registering trademarks, patents, 
utility models, industrial designs and drawings, 
copyrights, plant varieties, domain names, 
geographical indications, franchises and license. 
Our clients portfolio includes global and local 
institutions and companies from various sectors.

We provide legal advice to our clients in the 
field of intellectual property including 
preparing, submitting and following up appeals, 
oppositions and proceedings against violations 
and infringements of the IP rights before the 
competent courts and relevant government 
agencies, in addition to negotiation, mediation 
and dispute settlement through legal 
consultants specialized in the field of the IP 
rights.

One World Intellectual Property also provides 
services to safeguard the IP rights at custom 
ports, in addition to providing investigation 
services in local markets for the counterfeit 
products in order to protect the consumer from 
the counterfeited products and from misleading 
data regarding the source of the products.

Our group also provides the service of 
managing its clients’ intellectual property rights 
portfolios through the use of advanced 
programs.

About usCore Values

We value diversity, embrace 
inclusivity, and strive to connect 
people and organizations worldwide

Global Growth

We relentlessly pursue innovation, 
encouraging creativity and progress 
in the Intellectual Property field.

We pursue excellence in everything 
we do, setting high standards for 
our services and outcomes

We aim to facilitate global growth 
for our clients through top-tier IP 
services and legal expertise.

Excellence

Innovation

Inclusivity

Global Growth

We aim to facilitate global growth 
for our clients through top-tier IP 
services and legal expertise.

We pursue excellence in everything 
we do, setting high standards for 
our services and outcomes

Excellence

We relentlessly pursue innovation, 
encouraging creativity and progress 
in the Intellectual Property field.

Innovation

We value diversity, embrace 
inclusivity, and strive to connect 
people and organizations worldwide

Inclusivity

LEBANON

TUNISIA

KUWAIT

LIBYA

YEMEN

WEST BANK

UAE

SAUDI 
ARABIA

OMAN

MOROCCO

IRAQ

GAZA STRIP

BAHRAIN

SUDAN

JORDAN

QATAR

EGYPT

Over 40 years 
of professional 
services in IP 

field

We value 
 innovation 
& creativity
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